
 

 

Distributor List - 2023 

Company Phone City State Website 

Specialty Imports 907-563-9100 Anchorage AK www.specialtyimports.com 

The Rush Company 205-956-9555 Birmingham AL www.winesbyrush.com 

Moon Distributing / Central Distributors 501-375-8291 Little Rock AR www.centraldist.com 

Action Wine & Spirits 480-661-3900 Tempe AZ www.actionwine.com 

Serendipity Wines West Coast 213-769-0137 Nevada City CA www.serendipitywines.com 

Classic Beverage Company 303-825-1360 Denver CO www. classicbevco.com 

Consortium Wine & Spirits 305-203-4280 Miami FL www.consortiumwines.com 

Savannah Distributing 912-233-1167 Savannah GA www.savdist.com 

Dimitri Wines & Spirits, Inc. 563-322-1411 Davenport IA www.dimitriwine.com 

Craig Stein Beverage 208-955-7901 Boise ID www.csbeverage.com 

Louis Glunz Wines 847-793-0800 Lincolnshire IL www.glunzwines.com 

Handcrafted Wine & Spirits 913-829-4500 Lenexa KS www.handcraftedwines.net 

International Wine & Spirits 504-736-9577 New Orleans  LA www.iwsla.com 

Classic Wine Imports / Martignetti  800-862-4585 Norwood MA www.classicwineimports.com 

Opici Family Distributing  800-648-WINE Baltimore MD, DE and DC www. opicifamilydistributing.com 

Wicked Wines 207-942-2300 Bangor ME www.wickedwinesinc.com 

The Wine Company 651-487-1212 St. Paul MN www.thewinecompany.net 

Briggs Distributing 406-294-2337 Billings MT www. briggsdistributing.com 

Summit Beverage 406-541-3900 Missoula MT www.summitbeverage.com 

Carolina Select Fine Wines 336-852-2500 Colfax NC www.apbev.com/carolinaselectfinewines 

Anchor Beverage  402-301-1735 La Vista NE www.anchorbeverage.com 

Opici Family Distributing 800-648-WINE Glen Rock NY, NJ and CT www. opicifamilydistributing.com 

https://www.google.com/search?client=firefox-b-1-d&q=CSB-Boise&si=AC1wQDBFfDPRSzUJFQePjCtCIN6xUj4PvfxhTsYuGoge7uBIMgkl5HTO8HNe-Bmn4wkmRWB46HU304kR4tSHR8SzZQr4bfncmSU7EPHjHRZJsA6TCbqO-oUlatTADjHxuB9TI9m3uysTpAhZtmyO1J-QlVnNOe6VMg%3D%3D&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjU7oeVmPz7AhXrAzQIHcAgB8UQ6RN6BAhOEAE&biw=1440&bih=788&dpr=1


 

AJH Distributing 216-470-9266 Solon OH  www.ajhwines.com  

Mitchell Wine Group 503-517-0350 Portland OR www.mitchellwinegroup.com 

Barsotti Wines 412-904-3718 Pittsburg PA www.barsottiwines.com 

Milestone Beverage 803-546-8008 Lexington SC www.milestonebeverage.com 

Ajax Turner Distributing  (615) 501-9900 La Vergne TN www.ajaxturner.com 

Serendipity Wine Imports 512-821-2105 Austin TX www.serendipitywines.com 

Free Run Wine Merchants 804-562-5887 Richmond VA www.freerunwinemerchants.com 

American Northwest Distributors 877-665-1521 Seattle WA and ID www.anwdistributors.com 

Canada 

Company Phone City Province Website 

Les 2 Raisins 819-777-7912 Gatineau Quebec & Ontario www.les2raisins.com 

Asia 

Company Phone City Country Website 

Plateau Wine Trading  +82-2-754-1541 Seoul South Korea   

Pivene  +65 6931 1166  Singapore Singapore www.pivene.com 

  Mexico   

Company Phone City State Website 

Grupo Vidanta  +52 (322) 226 4523 Puerto Vallarta Jalisco www.grupovidanta.com 

  United Kingdom   

Company Phone City Province Website 

Vin-Exchange Ltd.  +44 203 205 7293 London United Kingdom www.en.vinex.market 

 

http://www.ajhwines.com/
https://www.google.com/search?q=mitchell+wine+group&client=firefox-b-d&sxsrf=ALeKk02-rECtC-G3YqHfHXCXqWes1o6gmw%3A1618269566158&ei=ftV0YMiLCda-0PEPs52XuAo&gs_ssp=eJzj4tZP1zcsySvILkzKMGC0UjWoMDWxNDVINEg0NTZMNbJITbEyqDA2SDO3MDBMSzU2S7G0ME30Es7NLEnOSM3JUSjPzEtVSC_KLy0AAA3-Fk8&oq=mitchell+wi&gs_lcp=Cgdnd3Mtd2l6EAEYADIOCC4QxwEQrwEQkQIQkwIyAgguMgIIADICCAAyAggAMgIIADICCAAyAggAMggILhDHARCjAjICCC46BwgAEEcQsAM6CAgAELEDEIMBOggILhCxAxCDAToLCC4QsQMQxwEQowI6DgguELEDEIMBEMcBEKMCOgUIABCxAzoFCAAQkQI6BAguEEM6CwguEMcBEK8BEJECOgQIABBDOgUILhCxAzoNCC4QxwEQrwEQQxCTAjoHCC4QsQMQQzoKCC4QxwEQrwEQQzoNCC4QsQMQxwEQowIQQ1DiC1j4FmDpH2gDcAJ4AYAB7AGIAesKkgEFMi45LjGYAQCgAQGqAQdnd3Mtd2l6yAEFwAEB&sclient=gws-wiz
tel:12068774404
http://www.les2raisins.com/
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